7450	и ППЕ Сомгалу <u>Vol. m94 Рада 268</u> наплантурев Vol <u>m94</u> Рад а 2795
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS THAT	
MARTLYN P. CROCKFORD, who acquired the hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration	itle as MARILYN P. TROUSLOT
ROBERT S. JOHNSON	, hereinafter calle
the certain real property, with the tenements, hered	vey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assign ditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining
situated in the County of KLAMATH	d State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED WHICH IS MA	THE A PART BY THIS REFERENCE HEREOF.
THIS DOCUMENT IS BEING RERECORDI	ED TO CORRECT LEGAL DESCRIPTION
MOUNTAIN	I TITLE COMPANY
	N TITLE COMPANY erty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land u
laws and regulations Refore signing or accepting t	this instrument, the verson acquiring fee title to the property shou
check with the appropriate city or county planning lawsuits against farming or forest practices as defi	department to verify approved uses and to determine any limits (
사망했는 것은 가지 않는 것을 알았는 물건을 가 없는 것을 많이 했다.	1. 2월 11일 - 2월 12일 - 2월 12 1999 - 2월 12일 - 2월 12
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said &	grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. aid grantee and grantee's heirs; successors and assigns, that grant
is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above gran	nted premises, free from all encumbrances except those of
record and those apparent upon the 1	land, if any, as the date of this deed and the
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except th	remises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful clain hose claiming under the above described encumbrances.
The true and actual consideration paid for this	is transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 10,000.00
HONTRON HES BUILDE CONSLAGINEER CONSISTS OF AREA DATE OF MEXICAN STATEMEN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	HUARK BREEFERIERIS BE BUUR HISHROR BERBURK SHIRKIN KA MARKA KA KU LAARKAR BREARENAR SOMBOIST, IJART TIPATEBRO, KASHID BA MERC
Coo WERE XKEYYOKK	so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatic
changes shall be implied to make the provisions h	so requires, the singular includes in plant driving the singular formations and to individuals. this instrument this $\frac{1}{2}$ day of $\frac{1}{2}$ day of $\frac{1}{2}$
In Witness Whereof the granter has executed	
in miness miereoj, ine grandor nas carcanda	this instrument this <u>y</u> day of <u>complex</u> , is <u>i</u>
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be	this instrument this <u>9</u> and <u>of</u> <u>category</u> , 19 <u>re</u> e signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors.	this instrument this <u>9</u> and <u>of</u> <u>category</u> , 19 e signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto <u>Nacional</u> <u>Crochara</u> MARILYN P. CROCKFORD
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors. STATE OF OREGON, Hickigan) County of Wayne) ss.	e signed and seal affixed by its officers, any automized increas
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors. STATE OF OREGON, HickiSan	e signed and said affixed by its officers, any automized increased
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors. STATE OF OREGON, HichiSan) County of <u>Wayre</u>) <u>8 - 9</u> , 1994. Personally appeared the above named <u>Personally</u>	e signed and seal affixed by its officers, any automized increas
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors. STATE OF OREGON, Hichi San) County of <u>Wayre</u>) <u>8 - 9</u> , 1994.	e signed and seal affixed by its officers, any automized increas
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors. STATE OF OREGON, Michigan) County of <u>Wayse</u>) <u>8 - 9</u> , 1994. Personally appeared the above named <u>MARILYN P. CROCKFORD</u> , who acquired <u>title as MARILY P. TROUSLOT</u>	e signed and seal affixed by its officers, any automized increas
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors. STATE OF OREGON, Hichi San) County of <u>Ways</u>) State of OREGON, Hichi San) County of <u>Ways</u>) State of the second secon	e signed and seal affixed by its officers, any automized increas
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors. STATE OF OREGON, Michigan) County of <u>Wayse</u>) ss <u>B-9</u> , 1994 . Personally appeared the above named MARILLYN P. CROCKFORD, who acquired and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be voluntary act and deed	+ STATE OF OREGON, County of
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors. STATE OF OREGON, HichiSan County of <u>Ways</u> <u>8 - 9</u> , 1994 Personally appeared the above named <u>MARILYN P. CROCKFORD</u> , who acquired <u>title as MARILY P. TROUSLOT</u> <u>and acknowledged the foregoing instrument</u> to be <u>her</u> voluntary act and deed. Before me:	E signed and seal ajjixed by its officers, auty duinonized increasing MARILYN P. CROCKEORD MARILYN P. CROCKEORD // STATE OF OREGON, County of) The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me to the foregoing instrument was acknowledged before was acknowledged be
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors. STATE OF OREGON, Michigan) County of <u>Wayse</u>) ss <u>B-9</u> , 1994 . Personally appeared the above named MARILLYN P. CROCKFORD, who acquired and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be voluntary act and deed	Lessened and seal appred by its oppicers, auty dumonized increases MARILYN P. CROCKFORM
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors. STATE OF OREGON, HichiSan County of	E signed and seal affixed by its officers, auty duinonized increases MARILYN P. CROCKEORD MARILYN P. CROCKEORD
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors. STATE OF OREGON, Michigan) County of <u>Wayse</u>) ss. <u>8-9</u> , 1994 . Personally appeared the above named <u>MARILYN P. CROCKFORD</u> , who acquired <u>title as MARILY P. TROUSLOT</u> <u>and acknowledged the foregoing instrument</u> to be <u>hef</u> voluntary act and deed Before me: <u>Autor Custoran</u> - hours Notary Public for Oregon Michigan Notary Public for Oregon Michigan	Signed and seal appred by its opicers, any automized increases MARILYN P. CROCKFORD MARILYN MARILYN P. CROCKFORD MARILYN P. CROCKFORD MARILYN P. CROCKFORD MARILYN
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors. STATE OF OREGON, HichiSan County of	Signed and seal applied by its opicers, auty duinonized interests MARILYN P. CROCKEORD MARILYN P. CROCKEORD SEATE OF OREGON, County of
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors. STATE OF OREGON, Michigan) County of <u>Wayse</u>) ss. <u>8-9</u> , 1994 . Personally appeared the above named <u>MARILYN P. CROCKFORD</u> , who acquired <u>title as MARILY P. TROUSLOT</u> <u>and acknowledged the foregoing instrument</u> to be <u>hef</u> voluntary act and deed Before me: <u>Autor Custoran</u> - hours Notary Public for Oregon Michigan Notary Public for Oregon Michigan	SEATE OF OREGON, County of
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors. STATE OF OREGON, Michigan) County of <u>Wayse</u>) ss. <u>8-9</u> , 1994 . Personally appeared the above named <u>MARILYN P. CROCKFORD</u> , who acquired <u>title as MARILY P. TROUSLOT</u> <u>and acknowledged the foregoing instrument</u> to be <u>hef</u> voluntary act and deed Before me: <u>Autor Custoran</u> - hours Notary Public for Oregon Michigan Notary Public for Oregon Michigan	STATE OF OREGON, County of
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors. STATE OF OREGON, Michigan) County of <u>Wayse</u>) ss <u>8-9</u> , 1992 Personally appeared the above named MARILYN P. CROCKFORD, who acquired title as MARILY P. TROUSLOT and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act and deed Before me: <u>Autuan Custorea</u> board Notary Public for Oregon Michigan Notary Public for Oregon Michigan Marilyn P. CROCKFORD 	SEATE OF OREGON, County of
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors. STATE OF OREGON, Michigan) County of <u>Wayse</u>) ss <u>8-9</u> , 1992 Personally appeared the above named MARILYN P. CROCKFORD, who acquired title as MARILY P. TROUSLOT and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act and deed Before me: <u>Autuan Custorea</u> board Notary Public for Oregon, Michigan Notary Public for Oregon, Michigan	SEATE OF OREGON, County of
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors. STATE OF OREGON, Michigan) County of <u>Uare</u> , 1994 Personally appeared the above named MARILYN P. CROCKFORD, who acquired title as MARILY P. TROUSLOT and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be voluntary act and deed Before me: <u> curven Curshvran</u> - hegus Noiaxy Public for Oregon , Michigan Marilyn P. CROCKFORD Voluntary act and deed Voluntary act and deed Voluntary act and deed Voluntary Public for Oregon , Michigan Noiaxy Public for Oregon , Michigan Voluntary act and deed OBJAN VOLUNTERS LANE SOUTHFIELD_ MI 48034 CRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS ROBERT S IOHNSON	SEATE OF OREGON, County of
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors. STATE OF OREGON, Michigan County of	State OF OREGON, County of
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors. STATE OF OREGON, Michigan) County of Using (1997) Personally appeared the above named (1997) and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be ber voluntary act and deed Before me: (1997) Notary Public for Oregon, Michigan Notary Public for Oregon, Michigan May continuission expires: 6-29-94 Notary Manuel And Address ROBERT S. JOHNSON 716 CARDLEY AVENUE MEDFORD, OR 97504 ORANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS	State Of Oregon S
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors. STATE OF OREGON, Michigan County of	e signed und sadt affixed by its officers, auty duitorized increases MARILYN P. CROCKEORD MARILYN P. CROCKEORD MARILYN P. CROCKEORD MARILYN P. CROCKEORD MARILYN P. CROCKEORD <i>SEATE OF OREGON, County of</i>) The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me t , 19, by president, and by georetary of a corporation, on behalf of the corporation Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (SEA STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instrument w received for record on the at oclock SINCE REFERVED in book on page or file/reel number
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors. STATE OF OREGON, Michigan County of <u>Dayse</u> , 1994 Personally appeared the above named MARILYN P. CROCKFORD, who acquired title as MARILY P. TROUSLOT and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be voluntary act and deed Before me: <u>AULUM Cushwan</u> - hequa Noiavy Public for Oregon, Michigan Marilyn P. CROCKFORD Noiavy Public for Oregon, Michigan My continuission expires: 6-29-94 OBJERT S. JOHNSIN GARDLEY AVENUE MEDERT S. JOHNSIN TIG CARDLEY AVENUE	SIGNED WITH STATE OF OREGON, County of
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors. STATE OF OREGON, Michigan) County of	SEATE OF OREGON, County of
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors. STATE OF OREGON, Michigan) County of	SEATE OF OREGON, County of

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

26808

PARCEL 1

\$...

A parcel of land situated in the NE1/4 of the SW1/4 of Section 3, Township 36 South, Range 6 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Starting from the NW corner of the NE1/4 of the SW1/4, Section 3, Township 36 South, Range 6 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon; thence South 89 degrees 50' East, a distance of 60.05 feet to an iron pin, the point of beginning; thence South 2 degrees 36' 12" West a distance of 124.96 feet to an iron pin; thence East a distance of 78.74 feet to an iron pin; thence North, a distance of 124.61 feet to an iron pin; thence North 89 degrees 50' West a distance of 73.06 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.

PARCEL 2

A parcel of land situated in the NE1/4 of the SW1/4 of Section 3, Township 36 South, Range 6 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Starting from the NW corner of the NE1/4 of the SW1/4, Section 3, Township 36 South, Range 6 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon; thence South 89 degrees 50' East, a distance of 133.11 feet to an iron pin, the point of beginning; thence South a distance of 124.61 feet to an iron pin; thence East, a distance of 85 feet to an iron pin; thence North, a distance of 124.37 feet to an iron pin; thence North 89 degrees 50' West, a distance of 85 feet, more or less to the point of beginning.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for re	cord at request	of		Mountain	Title Co	the	day
of	Aug	_ A.D., 1	19 <u>94</u> at _	2:17	o'clock P_M.,	and duly recorded in	Vol. <u>M94</u>
		of		eds /	on Page	26807	
				INDEXI	Evelyn Bi	ehn County Cle	rk
FEE	\$35.00		o 18 9.000		By Qr	uline Mu	elendare
			a da la C				
						an a	
		an a		and a start of the			

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request		itle Co the 7th day
ofSept	A.D., 19at9:35	o'clockA_M., and duly recorded in Vol,
	of Deeds	on Page27953
FEE \$10.00	그는 말을 하면 말에 들을 수?	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
FEE \$10.00	그 같이 순요한 운영 물질을 얻는	By Clouisine Mullindare